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Rank N° Name Nati Year Category Time Diff. with leader Bonif/Pe

ISMF - Seniors Women (16)

1 104 BONNEL LORNA / GACHET MOLLARET AXELLE FRA 1986 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h01'27,0 -
2 103 DE SILVESTRO ALBA / MURADA GIULIA ITA 1995 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h02'25,4 at 0'58,4
3 102 FIECHTER JENNIFER / FATTON MARIANNE SUI 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h02'41,8 at 1'14,8
4 101 GARCIA FARRES MARTA / GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDIA ESP 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h04'09,2 at 2'42,2
5 106 BORGSTRÖM FANNY / ÅSTRÖM JOHANNA SWE 1994 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h06'34,3 at 5'07,3
6 105 BONNEL LENA / DEPLANCHE LAURA FRA 1996 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h08'27,4 at 7'00,4
7 113 YOUNG JESSIE / LAROCHELLE NIKKI USA 1983 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h08'47,0 at 7'20,0
8 109 JANUSZYK IWONA / TYBOR ANNA POL 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h09'18,2 at 7'51,2
9 107 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ANA / DE DIEGO AGUADO FÁTIMA ESP 1994 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h09'31,1 at 8'04,1

10 108 RIATSCH ARINA / CHIARELLO DÉBORAH SUI 1996 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h09'56,7 at 8'29,7 +01'00
11 114 ANDERSON SIERRA / ZANDER KATE USA 1985 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h12'03,9 at 10'36,9
12 111 OHLER KYLEE / KUBA KATARINA CAN 1984 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h14'27,5 at 13'00,5
13 116 PUMMEL CHELSEE / BREDE JAIME USA 1985 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h15'31,6 at 14'04,6
14 115 ADRIAN MICHELA / COOKLER SARAH USA 1980 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h16'37,7 at 15'10,7
15 110 MALYSHEVA SVETLANA / SOBOLEVA LARISA RUS 1995 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h23'41,8 at 22'14,8
16 112 POST COURTNEY / REID CAROLINE CAN 1990 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h27'40,9 at 26'13,9
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1 4 BONNET RÉMI / MARTI WERNER SUI 1995 ISMF - Seniors Men 50'37,6 -
2 1 BOSCACCI MICHELE / ANTONIOLI ROBERT ITA 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 51'31,1 at 0:53.5
3 6 EYDALLIN MATTEO / MAGUET NADIR ITA 1985 ISMF - Seniors Men 51'41,7 at 1:04.1
4 10 EQUY SAMUEL / SÉVENNEC ALEXIS FRA 1996 ISMF - Seniors Men 52'08,3 at 1:30.7
5 9 NICOLINI FEDERICO / MAGNINI DAVIDE ITA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 52'28,5 at 1:50.9
6 14 SKJERVHEIM LARS ERIK / ØIE VEGARD NOR 1980 ISMF - Seniors Men 52'32,9 at 1:55.3
7 5 ARNOLD IWAN / ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN SUI 1991 ISMF - Seniors Men 52'35,1 at 1:57.5
8 25 GASTON JOHN / SMITH CAMERON USA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 53'35,7 at 2:58.1
9 2 HOFFMANN CHRISTIAN / HÖFL ARMIN AUT 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 54'06,3 at 3:28.7

10 12 METTAN PIERRE / ECOEUR YANNICK SUI 1997 ISMF - Seniors Men 54'21,2 at 3:43.6
11 3 PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC / CARDONA COLL ORIOL ESP 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 54'24,0 at 3:46.4
12 15 ARENY BERNABÉ XAVI / MARTIN GERBER AND 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 56'37,8 at 6:00.2
13 18 CASABELLA SIN SERGI / ALBOS CAVALIERE DAVID AND 1998 ISMF - Seniors Men 57'27,8 at 6:50.2
14 26 KELLY RORY / DORAIS JASON USA 1978 ISMF - Seniors Men 57'27,9 at 6:50.3
15 13 OBERGRIES BORIS / SIARNIK JAKUB SVK 2000 ISMF - Seniors Men 57'54,6 at 7:17.0
16 11 ANÇAY JULIEN / CORTHAY THOMAS SUI 1996 ISMF - Seniors Men 57'58,3 at 7:20.7
17 16 COLL TURRA PAU / ALÍS SÁNCHEZ JORDI ESP 1998 ISMF - Seniors Men 58'29,0 at 7:51.4
18 24 PREDA ANDREI-GABRIEL / BALAN SILVIU CONSTANTIN ROU 1992 ISMF - Seniors Men 59'00,6 at 8:23.0
19 7 BON MARDION WILLIAM / GACHET XAVIER FRA 1983 ISMF - Seniors Men 59'07,7 at 8:30.1
20 17 TAAM MAX / GOTH TOM USA 1982 ISMF - Seniors Men 59'18,8 at 8:41.2
21 20 MCAULEY JESSIE / KNIGHT PETER CAN 2000 ISMF - Seniors Men 1h00'15,9 at 9:38.3
22 104 ✱BONNEL LORNA / GACHET MOLLARET AXELLE FRA 1986 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h01'27,0 at 10:49.4
23 103 ✱DE SILVESTRO ALBA / MURADA GIULIA ITA 1995 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h02'25,4 at 11:47.8
24 27 LINEHAN JACK / BROWN JON USA 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 1h02'40,9 at 12:03.3
25 102 ✱FIECHTER JENNIFER / FATTON MARIANNE SUI 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h02'41,8 at 12:04.2
26 101 ✱GARCIA FARRES MARTA / GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDIA ESP 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h04'09,2 at 13:31.6
27 106 ✱BORGSTRÖM FANNY / ÅSTRÖM JOHANNA SWE 1994 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h06'34,3 at 15:56.7
28 105 ✱BONNEL LENA / DEPLANCHE LAURA FRA 1996 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h08'27,4 at 17:49.8
29 21 RUTA MATT / REID MATT CAN 1995 ISMF - Seniors Men 1h08'29,7 at 17:52.1
30 22 SEMPLE SCOTT / VOYER JEAN MICHEL CAN 1973 ISMF - Seniors Men 1h08'44,3 at 18:06.7
31 113 ✱YOUNG JESSIE / LAROCHELLE NIKKI USA 1983 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h08'47,0 at 18:09.4
32 109 ✱JANUSZYK IWONA / TYBOR ANNA POL 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h09'18,2 at 18:40.6
33 107 ✱ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ANA / DE DIEGO AGUADO FÁTIMA ESP 1994 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h09'31,1 at 18:53.5
34 108 ✱RIATSCH ARINA / CHIARELLO DÉBORAH SUI 1996 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h09'56,7 at 19:19.1 +01'00
35 19 HOSHINO KAZUAKI / ENDO KENTA JPN 1981 ISMF - Seniors Men 1h11'38,5 at 21:00.9
36 114 ✱ANDERSON SIERRA / ZANDER KATE USA 1985 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h12'03,9 at 21:26.3
37 23 SMITH TYSON / SCHUH NOAH CAN 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 1h12'35,2 at 21:57.6
38 8 MATSUZAWA YUKIYASU / KODERA NORIO JPN 1967 ISMF - Seniors Men 1h13'28,1 at 22:50.5
39 111 ✱OHLER KYLEE / KUBA KATARINA CAN 1984 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h14'27,5 at 23:49.9
40 116 ✱PUMMEL CHELSEE / BREDE JAIME USA 1985 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h15'31,6 at 24:54.0
41 115 ✱ADRIAN MICHELA / COOKLER SARAH USA 1980 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h16'37,7 at 26:00.1
42 110 ✱MALYSHEVA SVETLANA / SOBOLEVA LARISA RUS 1995 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h23'41,8 at 33:04.2
43 112 ✱POST COURTNEY / REID CAROLINE CAN 1990 ISMF - Seniors Women 1h27'40,9 at 37:03.3


